Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32910
Ballots Cast: 22606

Voter Turnout: 69%

Active Precincts: 63

Precinct: HONEY POINT(Voter Turnout: 83% - Total Registered Voters: 120)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL CONV

Candidate Name
NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM)
McCAIN/PALIN (REP)
BARR/ROOT (LIB)

JOHN POLACHEK (NEW)
BALDWIN/CASTLE (CPI)
NADER/GONZALEZ (IND)
DONALD ALLEN (NP)
RONALD HOBBS (NP)
McKINNEY/CLEMENTE (GRN)
JONATHAN ALLEN (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name

RICHARD DURBIN (DEM)
STEVE SAUERBERG (REP)
KATHY CUMMINGS (GRN)
LARRY STAFFORD (LIB)
CHAD KOPPIE (NP)

Contest: REP IN CONGRESS 17TH DIST

Candidate Name

Total Votes
70
17

Total Votes
49

N
~

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0r K

Total Votes
56
38

ORr R

Total Votes

Vote %
80.46
19.54

Vote %
50
47.96
1.02
1.02

oNeoNeoNelNelNe]

Vote %
58.33
39.58
1.04
1.04

0

Vote %

page 1/3



PHIL HARE (DEM)
Write-In (NP)
MARK LIOEN (NP)

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE DIST 97

Candidate Name
JIM WATSON (REP)

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name
VINCE MORETH (DEM)

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name
MIKE MATHIS (DEM)

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name
CHARLES LANDERS (DEM)

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 9

Candidate Name

LYNDAL HERSCHELMAN (DEM)
RAYMOND COATNEY (DEM)
VERYL REIHER (REP)

MARK EDWARDS (DEM)

Contest: RETAIN SUE MYERSCOUGH

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

65

[EEY

Total Votes
70

Total Votes
74

Total Votes
69

Total Votes
71

Total Votes
53
51
48
38

Total Votes
59
16

98.48
1.52

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
27.89
26.84
25.26
20

Vote %
78.67
21.33

page2/3



Contest: RETAIN JAMES DAY
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: RETAIN LOIS BELL
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: PROP TO REDUCE CO BD
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
57
16

Total Votes
57
15

Total Votes
50
34

Total Votes
1

Vote %
78.08
21.92

Vote %
79.17
20.83

Vote %
59.52
40.48

Vote %
100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

