
Election: 2008 General

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 32910

Ballots Cast: 22606

Voter Turnout: 69%

Active Precincts: 63

Precinct: HONEY POINT(Voter Turnout: 83% - Total Registered Voters: 120)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL CONV

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NP)	70	80.46
YES (NP)	17	19.54

Contest: PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM)	49	50
McCAIN/PALIN (REP)	47	47.96
BARR/ROOT (LIB)	1	1.02
JOHN POLACHEK (NEW)	1	1.02
BALDWIN/CASTLE (CPI)	0	0
NADER/GONZALEZ (IND)	0	0
DONALD ALLEN (NP)	0	0
RONALD HOBBS (NP)	0	0
McKINNEY/CLEMENTE (GRN)	0	0
JONATHAN ALLEN (NP)	0	0
Write-In (NP)	0	0

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD DURBIN (DEM)	56	58.33
STEVE SAUERBERG (REP)	38	39.58
KATHY CUMMINGS (GRN)	1	1.04
LARRY STAFFORD (LIB)	1	1.04
CHAD KOPPIE (NP)	0	0

Contest: REP IN CONGRESS 17TH DIST

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

PHIL HARE (DEM)	65	98.48
Write-In (NP)	1	1.52
MARK LIOEN (NP)	0	0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE DIST 97

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JIM WATSON (REP)	70	100

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
VINCE MORETH (DEM)	74	100

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MIKE MATHIS (DEM)	69	100

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CHARLES LANDERS (DEM)	71	100

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 9

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LYNDAL HERSCHELMAN (DEM)	53	27.89
RAYMOND COATNEY (DEM)	51	26.84
VERYL REIHER (REP)	48	25.26
MARK EDWARDS (DEM)	38	20

Contest: RETAIN SUE MYERSCOUGH

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NP)	59	78.67
NO (NP)	16	21.33

Contest: RETAIN JAMES DAY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NP)	57	78.08
NO (NP)	16	21.92

Contest: RETAIN LOIS BELL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NP)	57	79.17
NO (NP)	15	20.83

Contest: PROP TO REDUCE CO BD

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NP)	50	59.52
NO (NP)	34	40.48

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP)	1	100